

INCA USB shop



INCA USB shop

Article number 695020607

PRODUCT CATEGORY: 41

STATUS: AVAILABLE September 10th 2018



Product

INCA USB ADAPTER INCA USB

High end USB adapter. Suitable for INCA 1G white adapter.



Properties









Certificates

Included

N/A

Tools

N/A

Instruction video

www.montagefilm.net

Instruction card

- www.install-your-catv.net
- https://goo.gl/RFeBCj

Version 08.2018-1.0

Page 1 / 2

Productsheet INCA USB shop

Article number 695020607

Mechanical **Specifications**

Dimensions hxwxd 160x90x34 mm

Weight 0.073 kg

Colour White

PRODUCTSHEET INCA USB shop

INCA USB shop

Wiring diagram

N/A

Specifications

Mechanical specifications

USB A-Type lxbxd 65x40x15 mm

Electrical specifications

Mains input USB output High MTBF for permanent use

230 VAC 5VDC, 1A

> Related product -KOKA 9 Eca/20 m shop

Article number 695020554

Related product -KOKWI 5 KOSWI 5 shop

Article number 695020505



Related product -INCA 1G white shop

Article number 695020564

Hirschmann Multimedia B.V.

company and manufacturer, located in Weesp -

Hirschmann Multimedia Products (HMP):

Hirschmann Multimedia B.V. is an international knowledge

the market by being innovative, flexible and renewing.

The Netherlands. Hirschmann Multimedia focusses on leading

Hirschmann Multimedia Products provides smart multimedia

Belgian market, the rest of Europe is provided with high-quality

solutions for your home, for coaxial installations and data networks, or access via satellite. In addition to the Dutch and

CAI/IP components through qualified sales channels.



Contact



Pampuslaan 170 1382 JS WEESP



info@hirschmann.nl



NL 31 (0)294 46 25 55 BE 32 (0)2 46 13 095



www.linkedin.com/company/hirschmann-multimedia



www.facebook.com/hirschmann.multimedia



www.youtube.com/HirschmannMultimedia

Productsheet INCA USB shop

Article number 695020607

Version 08.2018-1.0

© Copyright 2015 Hirschmann Multimedia B.V. All rights reserved. This document is for informational purposes only. Specifications and features can be subject to change without notice. Company name Hirschmann Multimedia B.V. and trade marks are registered in The Netherlands and Europe. For general terms and conditions of sale and delivery: www.hirschmann-multimedia.net.